• �Plane tickets and travel packages (not available for Visa Desjardins 
Classic card)

Requests for conversion into BONUSDOLLARS or redemption for travel or 
show tickets requires a minimum of one hundred (100) points. There is also an 
annual accumulation limit of twenty-five thousand (25,000) points per author-
ized representative. To apply points to a travel purchase (in whole or in part), the 
authorized representative may charge the purchase to his personal Desjardins 
credit card that is enrolled in the BONUSDOLLARS program, unless otherwise